Reserves

Box 7 Precept

Do reserves exceed 2 x Precept? Yes - Please explain below

Earmarked reserves:
Election costs contingency
Cemetery contingency
Churchyard contingency
Tabletop tomb contingency
Endowed graves
Loss/sickness of clerk contingency
Training
Insurance excess contingency
Events contingency
FOI request contingency

£

General reserve

Total reserves (must agree to Box 7)

1600
1500
3000
1500
414
3000
500
500
500
170

9230

£

12684

9230

£

21914



