Reserves

Box 7	21914 Precept	10400	
	Do reserves exceed 2 x Precept	? Yes - Please ex	xplain below
		£ £	£
Earmarked reserves:			
	Election costs contingency	1600	
	Cemetery contingency	1500	
	Churchyard contingency	3000	
	Tabletop tomb contingency	1500	
	Endowed graves	414	
	Loss/sickness of clerk contingency	3000	
	Training	500	
	Insurance excess contingency	500	
	Events contingency	500	
	FOI request contingency	170	
			12684
General reserve		9230	
			9230
Total reser	ves (must agree to Box 7)		21914